
LECTORS 

Shirley Beavin 270-496-4130 

Georgie Brown 270-496-4510 

Teri Dugan 270-945-5255 

Lana Goodwin 502-235-4784 

Cheryl Harley 270-497-4213 

Dustin Humphrey 270-863-2260 

Emily Lindsey 270-547-8902 

Glenn Mattingly 270-496-4435 

Margaret McCoy 270-496-4587 

Aaron Pierce 270-422-4875 

Vernon Pike 270-945-7888 

Frank Rogers 270-496-4656 

Michelle Yokie  270-617-4187 

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Kevin Barr 270-945-4258 

Steven & Anna Barr 270-945-9555 

Shirley Beavin 270-496-4130 

Tom Benock 270-497-4227 

David Dugan 270-945-1577 

Angie Fackler 270-547-6265 

Paul Fackler 270-422-2884 

Gerry Fischer 270-547-4823 

Mike & Cheryl Harley 270-497-4213 

Bill & Brenda Knott 270-497-4418 

Margaret McCoy 270-496-4587 

Teri Pierce 270-422-4875 

Leon Pike 270-496-4506 

Ron Rice 270-422-3985 

Shirley Roach 270-422-4340 

Jeff & Teri Stull 270-422-1464 

Mark Stull 270-422-4822 

Brenda & Martin Thomas 270-496-4687 

ALTAR SERVERS 

Jarren & Jaxon Beavin 270-668-7820 

Evie & Nora Humphrey 270-668-6988 

Ruby Rogers 270-547-1589 

Blair Stull 270-950-2229 

  

  

  

Maci Livers 270-668-9692 
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January 2024 

Saturday, January 6, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, January 7, 8:30 a.m.  

Margaret McCoy Lana Goodwin & Cheryl Harley 

Bill & Brenda Knott Shirley Beavin & Paul Fackler 

Volunteer Jarren & Jaxon Beavin  

  

Saturday, January 13, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, January 14, 8:30 a.m.  

Michelle Yokie Vernon Pike & Glenn Mattingly  

Margaret McCoy & volunteer Tom Benock & Gerry Fischer 

Volunteer Ruby Rogers & Maci Livers  

  

Saturday, January 20, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, January 21, 8:30 a.m.  

Teri Dugan Dustin Humphrey & Emily Lindsey  

David Dugan & volunteer Mike & Cheryl Harley 

Volunteer Evie & Nora Humphrey 

  

Saturday, January 27, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, January 28, 8:30 a.m.   

Frank Rogers Georgie Brown & Shirley Beavin 

Ron Rice & volunteer  Jeff & Teri Stull  

Volunteer Jarren & Jaxon Beavin  

  

  

  

  

  

Attention Ministers: If you are unable to serve at your assigned time, please try to get someone to take your place. Thank you! 

February 2024 

Saturday, February 3, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, February 4, 8:30 a.m.  

Michelle Yokie Lana Goodwin & Vernon Pike 

Margaret McCoy & volunteer Leon Pike & Angie Fackler 

Volunteer Ruby Rogers & Maci Livers 

  

Saturday, February 10, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, February 11, 8:30 a.m.  

Margaret McCoy Cheryl Harley & Emily Lindsey 

Ron Rice & volunteer Martin & Brenda Thomas 

Volunteer Jarren & Jaxon Beavin  

  

Saturday, February 17, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, February 18, 8:30 a.m.  

Frank Rogers Dustin Humphrey & Glenn Mattingly 

Bill & Brenda Knott Steven & Anna Barr 

Volunteer Evie & Nora Humphrey 

  

Saturday, February 24, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, February 25, 8:30 a.m.   

Teri Dugan Shirley Beavin & Vernon Pike  

David Dugan & volunteer Mike & Cheryl Harley  

Volunteer Maci Livers & Blair Stull  

  

  

  

  

  


